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European Athletics U23 Championships
Kaunas, Lithuania
16 - 19 July 2009

Triple Jump Women
Results

Qualification
EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 14.79m Anna Pyatykh RUS Firenze (ITA) 21 JUN 2003
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 14.70m Cristina Nicolau ROM Göteborg (SWE) 1 AUG 1999

Triple Jump Women
Qualification Group A 16 JUL 2009 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 VIATKINA Natallia BLR 10 FEB 1987 5 13.61 q

2 KULYK Liliya UKR 27 JAN 1987 2 13.59 q

3 MENNE Ekaterina GER 11 OCT 1987 10 13.48 q

4 NDOUMBE Ruth ESP 1 JAN 1987 9 13.43 q PB

5 BANOVA Andriana BUL 1 MAY 1987 3 13.33 q

6 KESSELY Haoua FRA 2 FEB 1988 4 13.33 q

7 CORTELLAZZO Francesca ITA 16 JUL 1987 8 12.79

8 BEKLARYAN Haykanush ARM 21 JAN 1989 6 12.74

9 DAUKŠAITE Asta LTU 3 APR 1988 7 12.67

TOMA Carmen ROU 28 MAR 1989 1 DNS
1 2 3

1 VIATKINA Natallia 13.61 13.12 -(+0.5) (+0.5)
2 KULYK Liliya x 13.16 13.59(+1.0) (+0.6) (+0.3)
3 MENNE Ekaterina 13.00 11.56 13.48(-0.3) (+0.3) (+1.0)
4 NDOUMBE Ruth 13.08 x 13.43(-0.7) (+0.9) (+0.7)
5 BANOVA Andriana x 13.33 13.25(+0.8) (+0.4) (+0.7)
6 KESSELY Haoua 12.84 13.21 13.33(+0.6) (0.0) (+0.2)
7 CORTELLAZZO F 12.23 12.79 x(+0.3) (-0.3) (+0.7)
8 BEKLARYAN H 12.63 12.70 12.74(+0.6) (+0.1) (+0.5)
9 DAUKŠAITE Asta 12.67 x 12.56(+0.2) (+0.5) (0.0)

TOMA Carmen

Triple Jump Women
Qualification Group B 16 JUL 2009 / 18:25

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 BUJIN Cristina ROU 12 APR 1988 5 14.13 Q

2 PAPAHRÍSTOU Paraskeví GRE 17 APR 1989 7 13.81 Q

3 LEIBAK Kaire EST 21 MAY 1988 8 13.65 Q

4 MAMONA Patrícia POR 21 NOV 1988 4 13.51 q

5 MURTAZINA Alsu RUS 12 DEC 1987 6 13.39 q

6 VERSECKAITE Jolanta LTU 9 FEB 1988 2 13.36 q

7 DE SANTIS Federica ITA 19 OCT 1989 9 13.17 SB

8 PETKOVA Antoaneta BUL 23 NOV 1989 1 13.09 SB

9 D'ELICIO Eleonora ITA 28 MAY 1989 10 13.08

10 FRØYSEDAL Inger Anne NOR 25 APR 1989 3 13.06
1 2 3

1 BUJIN Cristina 14.13 (+1.1)
2 PAPAHRÍSTOU P 13.81 (-0.3)
3 LEIBAK Kaire 13.65 (-0.3)
4 MAMONA Patrícia 13.51 13.32 12.76(+0.8) (0.0) (+0.3)
5 MURTAZINA Alsu 13.15 13.39 13.26(+0.4) (0.0) (+0.3)
6 VERSECKAITE J 13.25 x 13.36(+1.1) (+1.1) (+0.5)
7 DE SANTIS Federica 13.11 13.00 13.17(+0.3) (+0.3) (+0.5)
8 PETKOVA Antoaneta 12.95 x 13.09(+1.2) (+0.6) (+0.2)
9 D'ELICIO Eleonora 13.08 12.71 12.99(+0.2) (+0.4) (+0.4)

10 FRØYSEDAL I 12.61 13.06 13.05(+1.1) (+0.2) (+0.3)

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 13.65 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat
Temperature: 23 °C Humidity: 76 % Conditions: Partly clo udy
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